PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

LECTURER ECONOMICS (MALE), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 35

candidates for recruitment to 50 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA & 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA) OF LECTURER

ECONOMICS (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on

04-07-2021.

2.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10108 39600338 ALl MURTAZA SARFRAZ AHMAD
2 10386 39602590 EJAZ AHMAD AMANAT ALI
3 10620 39601934 SHAH NAWAZ AKHTAR NAWAZ
4 10673 39601043 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD HANIF
5 10773 39601455 NAVEED MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR
6 10774 39601956 WAQAR ALI ATHER BUKHARI ALl ATHER BUKHARI
7 10795 39602135 OBAID ULLAH GHULAM MUHAMMAD
8 10935 39601502 ISRAR AHMAD ASLAM PERVAIZ
9 11000 39601634 MUHAMMAD ALI RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED AHMED
10 11060 39600730 ZAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
11 11149 39600352 AHMED YAR MUHAMMAD ILYAS
12 11156 39601898 TUFASSAL NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
13 20020 39601315 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD RIAZ JANJUA
14 20153 39601599 KHAWAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD SADIQ
15 20253 39600835 SULEMAN GHANI KHAN MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN
16 20266 39601679 MUHAMMAD HASSAN MIAN MUHAMMAD
17 20268 39601972 GHULAM MUSTIFA CHAUDHRY AMEER HAMZAH
18 20323 39600107 MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD SHAFI
19 20329 39602433 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
20 20417 39602508 GHULAM DASTGIR MUHAMMAD RAZAQ
21 20489 39602048 USAMA TAHIR TAHIR MEHMOOD
22 20500 39602067 HASEEB AHMED ZAHOOR AHMED

Page 1 of 2



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

30104
30138
30216
30433
30434
30666
40060
40096
60270
70059

70158
70226
70291

39600446
39603195
39600269
39601715
39601268
39600142
39600643
39600353
39600774
39600890

39602044
39601965
39601517

ABDUL QADEER
MUHAMMAD IQBAL AKHTAR
SHOAB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD FARHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI

BAKHAT BAIDAR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS

ALI HASSAN MUBIN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD FAISAL JAHANGIR
KHAN
ZEESHAN RASHEED

ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MINORITY QUOTA

AMIR MUHAMMAD

HAJI AKHTAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MEHMOOD UL HASSAN
ALAMDAR HUSSAIN

GULZAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUBIN

NASIR ALI

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN

HAFIZ ABDUL RASHEED
AHSAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD JINDA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Special Person Quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 38 B 2020

Dated:

30-08-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Page 2 of 2

LAHORE.



