

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER ECONOMICS (MALE), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 35 candidates for recruitment to 50 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA) OF LECTURER ECONOMICS (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 04-07-2021.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10108	39600338	ALI MURTAZA	SARFRAZ AHMAD
2	10386	39602590	EJAZ AHMAD	AMANAT ALI
3	10620	39601934	SHAH NAWAZ	AKHTAR NAWAZ
4	10673	39601043	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
5	10773	39601455	NAVEED MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR
6	10774	39601956	WAQAR ALI ATHER BUKHARI	ALI ATHER BUKHARI
7	10795	39602135	OBAID ULLAH	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
8	10935	39601502	ISRAR AHMAD	ASLAM PERVAIZ
9	11000	39601634	MUHAMMAD ALI RASHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHEED AHMED
10	11060	39600730	ZAHID IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
11	11149	39600352	AHMED YAR	MUHAMMAD ILYAS
12	11156	39601898	TUFASSAL NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
13	20020	39601315	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD RIAZ JANJUA
14	20153	39601599	KHAWAR ABBAS	MUHAMMAD SADIQ
15	20253	39600835	SULEMAN GHANI KHAN	MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN
16	20266	39601679	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	MIAN MUHAMMAD
17	20268	39601972	GHULAM MUSTIFA	CHAUDHRY AMEER HAMZAH
18	20323	39600107	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	MUHAMMAD SHAFI
19	20329	39602433	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
20	20417	39602508	GHULAM DASTGIR	MUHAMMAD RAZAQ
21	20489	39602048	USAMA TAHIR	TAHIR MEHMOOD
22	20500	39602067	HASEEB AHMED	ZAHOOR AHMED

23	30104	39600446	ABDUL QADEER	AMIR MUHAMMAD
24	30138	39603195	MUHAMMAD IQBAL AKHTAR	HAJI AKHTAR HUSSAIN
25	30216	39600269	SHOAB UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
26	30433	39601715	MUHAMMAD FARHAN	MUHAMMAD HANEEF
27	30434	39601268	MUHAMMAD ALI	MEHMOOD UL HASSAN
28	30666	39600142	BAKHAT BAIDAR	ALAMDAR HUSSAIN
29	40060	39600643	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	GULZAR AHMAD
30	40096	39600353	ALI HASSAN MUBIN	MUHAMMAD MUBIN
31	60270	39600774	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL	NASIR ALI
32	70059	39600890	MUHAMMAD FAISAL JAHANGIR KHAN	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN
33	70158	39602044	ZEESHAN RASHEED	HAFIZ ABDUL RASHEED
34	70226	39601965	ZULFIQAR ALI	AHSAN ULLAH
35	70291	39601517	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	MUHAMMAD JINDA

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Special Person Quota.

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 38 B 2020

Dated: 30-08-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.